WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 33
20-05-2018 - 16:20

Dames, 100m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 10
1
2
3 Liza Hummel

4 Amy de Jong
5 Carina Lubrecht

o ~N o

Serie 2 van 10

1 Renza Wit

Lindsey Privee
Kyara Beets

Sofie Verhoek
Annika de Wolf
Sanne van Kesteren
Kato Dreezen

Demi Schreurs

co~NO U~ WN

Serie 3van 10

1 Jenny Versteeg
Malika Brink

Lisa Frankhuisen
Jonell Barker
Noa Bijl

Sanne Lam
Laura Mulder

co~NOoO O WN

Serie 4 van 10

1 Maaike Vlaar

Tessa Hartel

Ludi van Leeuwen
Pien van Leeuwen
Danique Giuliano
Madoline Held

Imme van Tatenhove
Nicole Nelissen

oO~NO U~ WN

Serie 5van 10

1 Maya Van Bree
Loeki Griffioen
Mara Tims

Sharon van der Lem
Mandy de Does
Dana van Leeuwen
Joy Willekus

Sanne Slof

oO~NO U BA~WN

Serie 6 van 10

1 Raphaella Nelissen
Calina van der Lem
Evy Rozeboom
Fiona Van Bree
Iris Bastiaansen
Kaya de Ruijter
Laura Boon

Demi Barker

oO~NOUOPR~WN

Gabrielle Schrijvers van Zenden

vereniging

Torpedo
Noordwijkerhout
Swimcademy

De Reuring

Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Zwemvereniging Hoorn
Zwemvereniging Hoorn

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Feijenoord Albion

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
De Amstel

Zwemvereniging Hoorn
MSV-Zeemacht

Torpedo

Kzc

sg SCOM/De Zeehond'73
WZ&PC Purmerend

Ed-Vo

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1

Zwemvereniging Hoorn
WZ&PC Purmerend

Torpedo

Torpedo

De Dolfijn

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
MSV-Zeemacht
MSV-Zeemacht

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend
Rotterdam Swimming (SG)
Swimcademy

Ed-Vo

Kzc

WZ&PC Purmerend

Van Vliet-Barracuda

MSV-Zeemacht
Swimcademy

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
De Amstel

Torpedo

WZ&PC Purmerend

Kzc

inschrijftijd

1:47.41

1:37.55
1:28.12
1:26.59
1:22.95
1:26.00
1:27.17
1:30.65
1:40.24

1:17.49
1:16.69
1:15.67
1:14.75
1:15.62
1:16.68
1:17.42
1:18.18

1:14.52
1:14.33
1:13.52
1:12.80
1:13.42
1:14.26
1:14.44
1:14.65

1:12.28
1:11.99
1:11.16
1:10.63
1:10.67
1:11.75
1:12.08
1:12.60

1:10.05
1:09.51
1:09.42
1:09.36
1:09.37
1:09.44
1:09.69
1:10.41

199501910 AFGEM
200602738
199806594

200602736
200602370
200602368
200403946
200504774
200600452
MOZKA/21001/04
200604370

200501014
200502676
200401886
200103468
200603586
200600524
200503888
200601618

200404946
200602062
199706586
199905280 AFGEM
200600706
200503412
200206012
200600802

MOZKA/21032/06
200502386
200601136
199800270
200400212
200500150
200602420
200601810

200303356
200200086
200601338
MOZKA/21005/03
199902006
200103370
199703672
200500348
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WZ&PC Pinkstertoernooi 2018
Purmerend, 19- - 21-5-2018

Programmanr. 33, Dames, 100m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 10

W ~NOO U~ WNE

Benthe Mast

Joélle de Does

Linde van Wijngaarden
Janine Rooker

Lara Hoeksema
Corine Rooker

Resmi Voorneveld
Jente Mellemans

Serie 8 van 10

1

o~NOU A~ WN

Ziya Gaia van de Voorde
Joni Schoofs

Anke Lieten

Fien Cuyvers

Donna van Beusekom
Julia Brouwer

Resa Treffers

Maaike Buck

Serie 9 van 10

O~NOU A~ WNE

Cynthia-Maria de Galan
Tara van Leeuwen
Melissa Zwaan

Eline Hoekstra

Sterre Kieft

Kyra Wesemann
Sophie de Jonge

Lotte Van Bellingen

Serie 10 van 10

O ~NOUTh~ WNE

Mabel Farenhorst
Ella Cuyvers

Anne Noom

Anke Vanlommel
Denise Boonstra
Jans Dillen

Iris van der Moolen
Romy Verhagen

WZ&PC Purmerend

Ed-Vo

De Dolfijn

WZ&PC Purmerend

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
WZ&PC Purmerend

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

The Hague Swimming (SG) 1
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
WZ&PC Purmerend

WZ&PC Purmerend

Kzc

Zwemvereniging Hoorn

Swimcademy

Kzc

Daw

Oeza

Kzc

MSV-Zeemacht

Wvz

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"

WZ&PC Purmerend

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Het Y

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
Daw

Molse Zwemclub "Mozka"
De Amstel

De Amstel

1:08.93
1:07.97
1:07.64
1:06.76
1:07.31
1:07.71
1:08.85
1:09.28

1:06.42
1:06.07
1:05.98
1:05.71
1:05.86
1:06.04
1:06.26
1:06.58

1:05.29
1:04.25
1:04.10
1:03.97
1:03.98
1:04.21
1:04.94
1:05.50

1:03.05
1:02.49
1:00.96

56.58
1:00.41
1:01.52
1:02.98
1:03.65

200104714
200600008
200601372
199600316
200400514
199201522
200404258
MOZKA/21012/03

200402932
MOZKA/21017/02
MOZKA/21007/04
MOZKA/20324/00
200101762
200105258
200401140
200402532

199203416
200201112
199103666
200301280
200203010
200201440
200200118
MOZKA/21020/0AFGEM

200301004
MOZKA/20330/02
199800062
MOZKA/20293/00
199902662
MOZKA/20335/03
199902052
199904110

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to WZ&PC Purmerend

20-05-2018 16:42 - pagina 2



